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Adam Technology
Attn:Tom Tsuda
Unit 3
41 Belmont Avenue
Belmont,Western Australia
6104
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 283
Cloverdale,Western Australia
6985
Australia
Tel: +61-8-9479-5575
Fax: +61-8-9479-5585
E-mail: adam@adamtech.com.au
Website: www.adamtech.com.au

Aerial
Attn: Pierre Gallot
670 Avenue Jean Perrin
13851 Aix en Provence,
Cedex 3
France
Tel: +33-442-60-05-45
Fax: +33-442-24-26-04

Aero Asahi Corporation
Attn: Kokichi Kimura
32nd Fl. Sunshine 60 Bldg.
1-1 Higashi-ikebukuro, 3 chome 
Toshima-ku,Tokyo 107
Japan
Tel: +81-3-3988-6811
Fax: +81-3-3988-4578

Aerofilms Limited
Attn: Lindsay Simmons
Gate Studios
Station Road
Borhamwood, Hertfordshire
WD6 1EJ
United Kingdom 
Tel: +44-20-8207-0666
Fax: +44-20-8207-5433
E-mail: flying@aerofilms.com
Website: www.ukperspectives.
com

Agfa-Gevaert N.V.
Attn: Frans van Camp
ext.4060
Septestraat 27 
B-2640 Mortsel
Belgium

Applanix Corporation
Attn: Erik Lithopoulos
85 Leek Crescent
Richmond Hill, Ontario
L3R 6A8 Canada
Tel: +1-905-709-4600
Fax: +1-905-709-6027
E-mail: ELithopoulos@applanix.

com
Website: www.applanix.com

Asia Air Survey Co. Ltd.
Attn: Mr Masataka Fuchimoto
2-18 Shinjuku-4, Shinjuku-ku
Tokyo 160-0022
Japan
Tel: +81-3-5379-2151
Fax: +81-3-5379-2158
E-mail: mt.fuchimoto@ajiko.co.jp

Core Software
Technology
Attn: Clinton Libbey
Second Floor
675 South Arroyo Parkway
Pasadena, CA 91105
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-626-796-9155,
703-917-8700
Fax: +1-626-796-8574,
703-917-0212
E-mail: clinton@coresw.com
Website: www.coresw.com

DIIAR - Sezione
Rilevamento-Politecnico
di Milano
Attn: Luigi Mussio
Piazza Leonardo da Vinci, 32
20133 Milano

Italy
Tel: +39-02-2399-6501
Fax: +39-02-2399-6530
E-mail: luigi@ipmtf2.topo.polimi.it

DLR (German Aerospace
Center)
Attn: M. Schroeder
Postfach 1116
D-82230 Wessling
Germany
Tel: +49-8153-282790
Fax: +49-8153-281444
E-mail: manfred.schroeder@dlr.de

EarthWatch,
Incorporated 
Attn: Eric Christensen
1900 Pike Road 
Longmont, CO 80501 
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-303-682-3835
Fax: +1-303-682-3848
E-mail: echristensen@digital 

globe.com

Eastman Kodak Company
Aerial Imaging
1447 St. Paul Street 
Rochester, NY 14653-7129
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-716-253-1855
Fax: +1-716-253-0705
E-mail: Aerial@Kodak.com

ERIM International
Conferences
Attn: John J.Wharton
P.O. Box 134008
Ann Arbor, MI 48113-4008
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-734-994-1200 Ext. 3428
Fax: +1-734-994-5123
E-mail: jwharton@erim-int.com
Website: www.erim-int.com/ 

CONF/conf.html

ESRI
Attn: Ms Claudia Ruiz
380 New York Street
Redlands CA 92373
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-909-793-2853 ext. 1945
Fax: +1-909-307 3072
E-mail: cruiz@esri.com

ETH Zurich, Chair of
Photogrammetry &
Remote Sensing
Attn: Prof. Dr Armin Gruen
Institute of Geodesy and
Photogrammetry
ETH-Hoenggerberg
CH-8093 Zurich,
Switzerland
Tel: +41-1-633-3038
Fax: +41-1-633-1101
E-mail: agruen@geod.ethz.ch

Eurimage
Attn: Marcello Maranesi
Via Edoardo D'Onofrio, 212
00155 Rome
Italy
Tel: +39-06-40694200
Fax: +39-06-40694231
E-mail: maranesi@eurimage.com

Finnmap FM-
International Oy
Attn: Mr Paavo Martinmaa 
P.O. Box 14
FIN-00511 Helsinki 
Finland
Fax: +358-9-229-30650
E-mail: paavo.martinmaa@

finnmap.com

Geocarto International
Centre
Attn: K. N. Au
Rooms 16 & 17, 2nd Floor
Wah Ming Centre
421 Queen's Road West
Hong Kong
Tel: +852-2546-4262 
Fax: +852-2559-3419
E-mail: geocarto@hkstar.com
Website: www.geocarto.com

Getty Conservation
Institute 
Attn: Mr Christopher Gray
Documentation Program
1200 Getty Center Drive,
Suite 700
Los Angeles CA 90049-1684
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-310-440-6254 or 6744
Fax: +1-310-440-7709
E-mail: c.gray@getty.edu

GITC bv
Attn: Johan Boesjes
Nieuwedijk 43
P.O. Box 112
8530 AC Lemmer
The Netherlands
Tel: +31-514-56-1854
Fax: +31-514-56-3898
E-mail: johan.boesjes@gitc.nl
Website: www.gitc.nl

INPE
National Institute for Space
Research
Attn: Dr Thelma Krug
Avenida dos Astronautas 1758
Jardim da Granja 
12227-010 - Sao José dos
Campos, SP
Brazil
Tel: +55-12-345-6450

+55-12-341-1868
Fax: +55-12-345-6460
E-mail: thelma@ltid.inpe.br

INPHO GmbH
Attn: Manfred Sigle
Smaragdweg 1
70174 Stuttgart
Germany
Tel: +49-711-228810
Fax: +49-711-2288111
E-mail: inpho@inpho.de
Website: www.inpho.de

Institute for
Photogrammetry
University of Stuttgart
Attn: Prof. Dr. Dieter Fritsch
Geschwister-Scholl-Str. 24 (D)
D-70174 Stuttgart
Germany
Tel: +49-711-121-3386
Fax: +49-711-121-3297
E-mail: dieter.fritsch@ifp.uni-

stuttgart.de

Interbranch Association 
"SOVINFORMSPUTNIK"
Attn:Victor N. Lavrov
47, Leningradskiy prospect
125167 Moscow,
Russia
Tel: +7-095-943-0757
Fax: +7-501-943-0585
E-mail: common@
sovinformsputnik.com

International Center for
Remote Sensing of
Environment (ICRSE) 
Attn: Jim Weber
UMBC Technology Center
Box 2-11
1450 S. Rolling Road
Baltimore, MD 21227
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-410-455-5573
Fax: +1-410-455-5575
E-mail: ICRSE@Symposia.org

International Institute for
Aerospace Survey and
Earth Sciences (ITC) 
Attn: Prof. Dr Ir M. Molenaar
Hengelosestraat 99
P.O. Box 6
7500 AA  Enschede
The Netherlands
Tel: +31-53-487-4444
Fax: +31-53-487-4400
E-mail: pr@itc.nl/molenaar@itc.nl

Kampsax Geoplan
Attn: Lars Gjøg Petersen
Stamholmen 112
DK-2650 Hvidovre
Denmark
Tel: +45-36-39-09-00
Fax: +45-36-77-24-21
E-mail: lgp@kampsax.dk
Website: www.kampsax.dk

Kimoto Co. Ltd.
Attn:Y. Endo, System Sales
Group
BYGS Bldg. No. 19-1, Shinjuku
2-chome
Shinjuku-ku,Tokyo 160-0022,
Japan
Tel: +81-3-3350-4670
Fax: +81-3-3350-4730
E-mail:Kimoto-y.endo@nifty.ne.jp

Kokusai Kogyo Co. Ltd.
Attn: Masao Kouzu
3-6-1 Asahigaoka
Hino City
Tokyo 191-0065
Japan
Tel: +81-42-583-3870
Fax: +81-42-583-4115
E-mail: mkouzu@kkc.co.jp

Leica Geosystems AG
Attn: Ms Waltraud Strobl
Heinrich-Wild-Strasse
CH-9435 Heerbrugg
Switzerland
Tel: +41-71-727-3131
Direct Tel: +41-71-727-3209
Direct Fax: +41-71-727-4689
E-mail: waltraud.strobl@leica-

geosystems.com
Website: www.leica-geosystems.

com

LH Systems, LLC
Attn: Dr A. Stewart Walker
10965 Via Frontera
San Diego, CA 92127-1703
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-858-675-3335 x 112
Fax: + 1-858-675-3345
E-mail: walker@lh-systems.com
Website: www.lh-systems.com

Lockheed Martin
Corporation
Attn: Mike Thomas,Vice
President
Imagery & Geospatial Solutions
3201 Jermantown Road
Fairfax,VA 22030-2840
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-703-293-4353
Fax: +1-703-293-4284
E-mail: mike.thomas@lmco.com

MATRA Systèmes &
Information
Attn:Yves Lafevillade
6 rue Dewoitine, BP 14
F-78142 Vélizy
France
Tel: +33-1-34 63 76 01
Fax: +33-1-34 63 74 44
Website: www.matra.msi.fr

NASA
Attn: Alexander Tuyahov
Office of Earth Science
Applications,
Commercialization and
Education Division, Code YO
300 E. St., S.W
Washington, DC  20546
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-202-358-0250
Fax: +1-202-358-2770
E-mail: atuyahov@hq.nasa.gov

National Remote Sensing
Agency
Attn: ABSV Prasada Rao
Librarian
Department of Space,
Government of India
Balanagar, Hyderabad - 500 037 
India
Fax: + 91-40-3078648
E-mail: library@nrsa.gov.in

Open GIS Consortium,
Inc.
Attn: Lance McKee
35 Main Street, Suite 5
Wayland, MA 01778
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-508-655-5858
Fax: +1-508-655-2237
E-mail: lmckee@opengis.org
Website: www.opengis.org

PASCO Corporation 
Attn:Tadashi Sasagawa
Spatial Information Technology
Center
No.1-1-2,
Higashiyama,Meguro-ku,
Tokyo, 153-0043
Japan
Tel:+81-3-3715-4011
Fax:+81-3-3715-6612
E-mail: tadashi_sasagawa@pasco.

co.jp

RACURS
Attn: Alexander Chekurin 
Commercial Director
Ul Myasnitskaya 40-6
Office 605, Racurs 
101000 Moscow
Russia
Tel: +7-095-928-2001
Fax: +7-095-928-6118
E-mail: chekurin@racurs.ru
Website: www.racurs.ru
E-mail: info@racurs.ru

Remote Sensing Centre
of General Department
of Land Administration
(GDLA) of Vietnam
Attn: Dr To Quang Thinh,
Director
Lang Thuong - Dong Da
Hanoi
Vietnam
Tel/Fax: +84-4-8350728
E-mail: nguyenquockhanh@

yahoo.com

Sensor Systems, Inc.
Attn:Wes Sullivan
103A Carpenter Drive
Sterling,VA 20165
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-703-437-7651
Fax: +1-703-437-0039
E-mail: wes.sullivan@sensor.com

Space Imaging 
12076 Grant St.
Thornton, CO 80241 - 3102
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-303-254-2000
Fax: +1-303-254-2215

SPOT Image
Attn: Jacques Mouysset
5 rue des Satellites
BP 4359
31030 Toulouse Cedex 4 
France
Tel: +33-5-6219-4040
Fax: +33-5-6219-4011

Stora Enso Forest
Consulting Oy Ltd
Kuparintie 47
55100 Imatra
Finland
Tel: +358 (0) 2046 121
Fax: +358 (0) 2046 24960
Website: www.storaenso.

com/sefd

StorageTek
Attn: Ms Cathy Williams
Storage Technology
Corporation
2270 South 88th Street
Louisville, Colorado 80028-0001
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-303-661-2622
Fax: +1-303-661-6221
E-mail:WilliCK@Louisville.

Stortek.com

TopEye AB
Attn: Hakan Sterner
P.L. 2005
S-423 73 Save
Sweden
Tel: +46-31-926-005
Fax: +46-31-926-621
E-mail: hakan@topeye.com

Department of Geomatic
Engineering, UCL,
London
Attn: Ian Dowman
University College London
Gower Street
London WC1E 6BT
U.K.
Tel: +44-171-380-7226
Fax: +44-171-380-0453
E-mail: idowman@ge.ucl.ac.uk

School of Geomatic
Engineering, UNSW,
Attn: John Trinder
The University of New South
Wales
Sydney NSW 2052
Australia
Tel: +61-2-9385-4197
Fax: +61-2-9313-7493
E-mail: j.trinder@unsw.edu.au

Z/I Imaging Corporation
U.S. Headquarters:
Attn: Lewis Graham, CEO
301 Cochran Road, Suite 9
Huntsville, AL 35824
U.S.A.
Tel: +1-256-730-1827
Fax: +1-256-730-6708
E-mail: lgraham@ziimaging.com


